LUPRIFLEX SAFETY SHOES SIZE CHART

Footbed length in
cm

255

26.5

27.0

277

285

29.2

29.7

30.2

31.0

Your measured foot length

incm

24.0 -

25.0 -

25.5

26.2 -

27.0 -

21.7 -

28.2 -

28.7 -

29.5 -

24.5

25.5

- 26.0

26.7

215

28.2

28.7

29.2

30.0

Size Chart:

Recommended Lupriflex
size EU
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41
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44

45

46

47



How to find the right shoe size

1. Measure the length of your foot.

= Put your foot on a piece of paper. Ideally, you should press your heel against a wall so you
don't slip.

* Trace the outline along your foot with a pencil, keeping the pencil as vertical as possible,

» Measure your foot length from the heel to the tip of the longest toe. If one foot is longer than
the other, measure the longer foot,

» Add at least 1 cm - then you get the correct shoe length.

A

2. Check the size chart above.

* The length of the footbed (insole) measured by us serves as a basis .+ It should be 1 to
1.5 cm longer than the foot length you measured . « If your measured foot length is between
the stated values, choose the next larger or next smaller size depending on the discrepancy.

In the image below you will find an overview of the assignment of the Lupriflex products
based on the different sizes in the EU, Great Britain and the USA.
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